Newlvn Market 16th June 2025
Soecies
Bass

Blonde Rav

Blush Turbot
Bril

Brown Claws
Cod

Conaer Eels.
Couch Bream

Crawfish
Cuckoo Rav

Cuttlefish
Dover Sole

Greater Fork Beard
Gurmard and Latchet

Haddack

Hake

John Dorv

Lemon Sole

Lina

Mackerel

Mediterranean Octonus.

Monk Cheeks
Monk Head On

Monk Or Analers

MSC Hake

Octonus
Plaice.

Poliack. Lvihe

Pout Whitina. Pautina. Bib
Red Mullet

Saithe. Coal Fish
Sand Sole

Smoothhound

Snider Claws.
Snurdoa
Sauid

Taaaed Bass
Thomback Rav

Tone
Turbot

Whitina

Winas - Blonde
Winas - Cuckon
Winas - Shaa
Winas - Small Fuad

Winas - Snofted
Witeh

Grand Total

-
STEVENSON

TN~ CORRWALL

GradelSize Sum of Kas Averace
(3)2-3Ka+ 220 2648
(4)1-2Ka 16.99
(5)0.5-1Ka 16.95
(1) 6Ka+ 2.99
(2)4-6Ka 2.02
(3)2-4Ka 2.6
179

028

16.58

16.69

1151

19.01

16.91

16.23

1474

(510-0.5Ka 911
M 7.45
(2)4-7Ka 7.62
6.96

318

1.03

1.21

0.36

(2)0.75-1kG 25.01
(3)0.5-0.75Ka 18.64
9.00

(4)1-2Ka 1.06
(5)0-1Ka 0.00
(2)0-0.5Ka 423
(1) 8010+ 28.56
(101100 - 1700 7.16
(2)601-800a 27.12
(3)501-6000 27.15
(4)401 - 5000 25.89
17.64

16.77

13.47

(81201 - 2500 1273
(91171 - 2000 1166
(2)0-1ka 057
(1) 1Ka+ 853
(2)0.4-1ka 7.87
(3)0.2-0.4Ka 246
(4)0.06-0.2Ka 062
(1) 2Ka+ 480
(2)1-2Ka 499
(3)0.57-1Ka 521
2.16

9.04

5.32

448

462

135

0.18

16.52

1455

1141

(510.1-0.3Ka 1605 730
(1)0.6Ka+ 384 1528
(2)0.5.0.6Ka 692 1597
(3)0.35-0.5Ka 3248 1434
(4)0.2-0.35Ka 146.92 597
(51 150-0.2Ka 5838 3.07
(6)0-0.150Ka 2716 054
(1) 5Kax 773 596
(2)2.5-5ka 2254 349
(3)0-2.5Ka 1264 121
(1)0.45Ka+ 049 373
(LM) 0.33-0.45Ka 12685 839
(M) 0.2-0.33Ka 42620 579
(8)0-0.2Ka 14070 2.00
1Ka+ 246107 754
48737 253

308 798

175 802

4800 951

5 35629 593
(510.2-0.35Ka 138657 201
(610.05-0.2Ka 44302 155
(1)0-500 012 1085
(2)6-12ka 3400 461
(3)3-6Ka 146.00 460
(4)15-3Ka Q000 452
(517500-1.50 17200 395
(610-7500 1600 246
(1)4001a+ 1871 1812
(2)2001-40000 7641 16.96
(3)1001-20000 20626 1451
(4)501-10000 31460 1284
(5)2510-5000 38084 1238
(6)201-2500 14312 1156
(7)101-2000 27286 955
(8)500-1000 3564 7.80
2120 899

7400 893

29100 980

a2100 799

44100 598

285

781

6.95

4.00

10.99

9.3

(3)0.45-0.65Ka 7.95
(4)0.34-0.45Ka 5.80
(510.25-0.33Ka 071
(2)3-4Ka 7.86
(3)2-3Ka 774
(4)1-2Ka 559
(5)0-1Ka 418
(2)0.25-0.35ka 061
(2)0.51.0Ka 13.03
(3)0.3-0.5Ka 15.00
(4)0.2-0.3Ka 1257
(510-0.0.2Ka 191
(4)0.3-2Ka 413
1)0.35Ka+ 701
(2)0.25.035ka 662
(3) 150 25ka 296
SCAD 2 192
Mixed 460
9 400
(4)1-2Ka 113
(1) 2Ka+ 061
2)1-2Ka 062
1 213
(1) 3Ka+ 151
(2)15-3Ka 62000 081
(3101 5Ka 500 021
2)0.5-1Ka 187 1687
(31250 5Ka 155 1490
14)0-0.25Ka 4742 689
(4)1-2Ka 1769
(5)0.5-1Ka 1674
(2) 4-6Ka 242
(3)2-4Ka 171
1) 10Ka+ 126
(1) 6Ka+ 29.48
(2) 4-6Ka 28.34
(3)3-4Ka 25.97
(4)2-3Ka 1836
(5)1-2Ka 15.83
(6)0.5-1Ka 15.89
(7)0-0.5Ka 914
1)0.5Ka+ 35 381
(210350 5Ka 1041 218
(3)0.25-0.35Ka 317 075
(4)0.11-0.25Ka 1821 033
1) 1.5Ka+ 4880 620
2)1-1.5Ka 20376 557
(310 5-1ka 25751 456
(4)0.2-0 5Ka 8054 150
(510-0.2Ka 1464 026
(4)0.2-0 5Ka 2699 151
2)1-1 5Ka 4647 aa1
(310 5-1ka 7809 421
(4)0.2-0 5Ka a525 207
2)1-1 5Ka 1743 408
(310 5-1ka 28 45>
(4)0.2-0 5Ka 860 223
(4)0.2-0 5Ka 586 200
110 5Ka+ 2496 394
210.3-0 5Ka 6042 374
(310150 3Ka 4377 041
17.586.68  7.10



